

SURENDRANATH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (NAAC ACCREDITED B++)

24, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD KOLKATA- 700 009 Principal: 033-2350-2389

Office: 033-2350-0388

Mail ID: sncw.cal@gmail.com www.sncwcal.ac.in, www.sncwcal.in

7	ε	AI.	_	***************************************	
KE	Ι.	N	0.		

Dated20

Excerpts name of IQAC from the Meeting Minutes of the Governing Body, Dated 21/01/2020 Ref. No.: GB/07/2019-20, Dated. 13/01/2020

Formation of IQAC-2020-2021

The Principal proposed that the following members will be included in the Internal Quality Assurance Cell till further notice. The Governing Body unanimously seconded the proposal.

Sl. No.	Name	Designation Head of the Educational Institution	
1.	Dr Purnima Biswas		
2.	Dr Uma Shankar Pandey	Coordinator, 1QAC	
3.	Prof. Jadab Kumar Das	External Expert	
4.	Dr Bivas Chowdhury	Community Expert	
5.	Dr Anjan Dan	Administrative Official	
6.	Dr Jafor Ali Akhan	Member of Management	
7.	Dr Afroja Khatun	Associate Professor	
8.	Nandini Chowdhury	Associate Professor	
9.	Dr Suparna Gangopadhyay	Associate Professor	
10.	Basudeb Halder	Assistant Professor	
11.	Dr Dipankar Karmakar	Assistant Professor	
12.	Debayan Basu	Assistant Professor	
13.	Barun Naha	Assistant Professor	
14.	Pooja Dey	Alumni Representative	
15.	Tumpa Biswas	Student Representative	
16.	Sujit Kumar Majumder	Stakeholder	
17.	Utam Kumar Ghosh	Stakeholder	

Sd/ Dr Uday Shankar Hazra President, Governing Body

Dr Purnima Biswas Prncipal & Secretary Governing Body



